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SDC 2 - Kalmar - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 668.9736 31. Oscar Fungmark +Open - U SWE funkis

2 97.47 652.0789 4. Erik Nilsson +Open - U SWE erikpewpew

3 76.10 509.1193 73. Robert Kunst +Open S U SWE bangatbeep

4 71.66 479.3716 107. Per Siverud -Open - U SWE aenonar

5 59.36 397.1327 104. Jan Karlsson -Open S U SWE jkjk

6 53.66 358.9779 59. Lars Jönsson -Open SS U SWE znake

7 52.47 350.9905 105. Christer Siverud -Open SS U SWE christer

8 46.27 309.5270 64. John Lindbom -Open SS D SWE
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SDC 2 - Kalmar - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 645.9916 56. Kent Westerlund +Standard S U SWE kwesen

2 96.73 624.8431 44. Andreas Karlsson +Standard S U SWE badass40

3 95.20 614.9860 125. Henrik Kumm -Standard - U SWE miyagi

4 85.64 553.1955 88. Rikard Brink -Standard S U SWE altie

5 84.54 546.1446 25. Joel Ringberg -Standard - U SWE thisismysafety

6 84.13 543.5038 2. Peter Sternersson -Standard - U SWE

7 76.64 495.1060 79. Amel Osmanovi■ -Standard - U SWE

8 73.81 476.7866 81. Micko Björck -Standard S U SWE eagle1

9 71.93 464.6697 11. Mathias Johansson -Standard - U SWE johanzon

10 69.67 450.0916 78. Morten Jörgensen -Standard S U SWE netromj

11 67.04 433.0749 136. Sven Bergh -Standard S U SWE trident

12 64.19 414.6880 110. Max Karlsson -Standard - U SWE maxhunter365

13 62.66 404.8076 103. Stefan Siverud -Standard - U SWE stefans

14 61.69 398.5394 137. Zebastian Bondesson -Standard - U SWE

15 60.77 392.5888 27. Peter Nilsson -Standard S U SWE

16 59.90 386.9806 90. Magnus Fredriksson -Standard S U SWE

17 59.28 382.9269 70. Fredrik Karlsson -Standard S U SWE fredde69

18 58.49 377.8540 95. Andreas Lundqvist Ferreira +Standard - U SWE alf

19 55.55 358.8608 96. Terés Gustafsson -Standard L U SWE

20 54.15 349.7741 46. Jessica Karlsson +Standard L U SWE baghera

21 53.11 343.0971 128. Adam Wiberg-Engström -Standard - U SWE wibban

22 46.99 303.5539 108. Nils Risslén -Standard S U SWE

23 35.89 231.8431 80. Amna Osmanovic -Standard SJ U SWE amnao

24 33.09 213.7643 58. Irene Jönsson -Standard LS U SWE dorran

25 32.75 211.5537 98. Nicklas Johansson -Standard S U SWE

26 12.93 83.5065 85. Marie Mattiasson -Standard L U SWE wirecutter
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SDC 2 - Kalmar - Results

PRODUCTION

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 670.3100 91. Gustav Mogren -Production - U SWE

2 95.87 642.6465 111. Magnus Rylander -Production S U SWE magryl

3 90.65 607.6548 118. Petter Kjellsson -Production - U SWE petterk

4 90.16 604.3801 15. Rickard Jonsson -Production - U SWE vesslan

5 87.06 583.5889 132. Anders R. (#1386) -Production - U SWE

6 86.72 581.3177 42. Rolf Albers -Production S U SWE slaktarfan

7 82.52 553.1173 49. Martin Engström -Production - U SWE

8 81.43 545.8533 16. Tobias Karlsson -Production - U SWE

9 81.00 542.9480 63. Anders Petersson -Production - U SWE pets

10 78.59 526.8182 22. Joakim Toresten -Production - U SWE djt

11 74.10 496.6830 92. Robert Sundahl -Production - U SWE sundahl

12 72.42 485.4413 3. Martin Eriksson -Production - U SWE

13 71.13 476.8189 34. Joel Larsson -Production - U SWE

14 70.80 474.6014 10. Eric Ericsson -Production - U SWE sweaa

15 69.70 467.2011 115. Johan Blomster -Production - U SWE blomster

16 69.28 464.4211 139. Nicklas Dahl -Production - U SWE

17 69.26 464.2574 97. Johan P -Production - U SWE cephyr

18 68.04 456.0876 122. Björn Dahlberg -Production S U SWE bamse72

19 67.33 451.3302 126. Pontus Robrandt -Production - U SWE

20 67.24 450.6935 35. Ulf Green -Production S U SWE

21 64.97 435.5179 86. Anel Muhic -Production - U SWE anel

22 63.63 426.5201 114. Jonas Bengtsson -Production - U SWE hera1977

23 59.15 396.5146 101. Henrik Kalling -Production S U SWE thunderpants

24 54.67 366.4321 76. Elwyn Revelj -Production SJ U SWE elya1199

25 53.95 361.6200 109. Timmy Aronsson -Production - U SWE

26 53.09 355.8548 129. Moa Hvass -Production J U SWE

27 49.51 331.8508 45. David Gustafsson -Production - U SWE

28 45.91 307.7332 131. Dan Sundström -Production - U SWE

29 44.26 296.7038 75. Andreas Björklund -Production - U SWE bjorklund77

30 43.14 289.1457 106. Mathias Urkom -Production - U SWE

31 37.48 251.2011 142. Patric Lindgren -Production S U SWE battleaxe

32 37.28 249.9012 84. Elvin Muhic -Production J U SWE evve

33 36.51 244.7310 143. Daniel Olofsson -Production - U SWE

34 35.80 240.0007 100. Annikka Poulsen -Production - U SWE

35 27.32 183.1215 102. Liselott Tuwesson -Production L U SWE defacto

36 22.68 152.0012 66. Camilla Kangemo -Production L U SWE

37 11.99 80.3885 72. Amir Katadzic -Production - U SWE
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SDC 2 - Kalmar - Results

CLASSIC

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 727.8295 93. Stefan Kruse -Classic - U SWE dirty

2 84.36 613.9651 24. Kim Falkenback -Classic S U SWE

3 77.07 560.9439 19. Fredrik Ivarsson -Classic - U SWE

4 62.87 457.5506 32. Niklas Rosenkvist -Classic - U SWE
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SDC 2 - Kalmar - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 693.4030 77. Daniel Tillström -Production Optics - U SWE climber

2 97.68 677.3240 8. Jesper Håkansson -Production Optics S U SWE jpha

3 94.83 657.5404 140. Christian Bagger -Production Optics S U DNK bagger

4 94.54 655.5573 60. Peter Retep -Production Optics S U SWE retep

5 90.20 625.4291 94. Johan Spångberg -Production Optics - U SWE

6 88.19 611.5385 7. Jonas Claesson -Production Optics - U SWE

7 86.31 598.5053 17. Steve Knutsson -Production Optics S U SWE stevo

8 85.85 595.3138 5. Robin Persson -Production Optics - U SWE 78rope22

9 84.91 588.7389 14. Jonathan Rask Nordvall -Production Optics - U SWE

10 84.79 587.9170 55. Pontus Sjögren -Production Optics - U SWE min

11 83.88 581.6449 38. Bengt Petersson -Production Optics SS U SWE bengan

12 83.60 579.6571 12. Daniel Streiby -Production Optics - U SWE grumpyman

13 83.44 578.6082 87. Jimmy Andersson -Production Optics S U SWE jimmboo

14 81.56 565.5705 6. Pelle Borggren -Production Optics S U SWE pobo

15 79.92 554.1370 74. Daniel Padellaro -Production Optics - U SWE hooja

16 78.96 547.5427 123. Niclas Seydlitz -Production Optics S U SWE bossebus

17 78.68 545.5909 57. Joakim Johansson -Production Optics S U SWE slaktarn

18 76.55 530.7840 61. Tomas Hermander -Production Optics SS U SWE glock4u

19 75.87 526.0797 83. Magnus Pihlqvist -Production Optics - U SWE pilen

20 75.25 521.7843 67. Carl Abelin -Production Optics - U SWE reprobate

21 74.60 517.2467 28. Cristopher Hermansson -Production Optics - U SWE

22 74.36 515.5887 62. Fredrik Engman -Production Optics - U SWE

23 74.10 513.8344 37. Camilla Nordgren -Production Optics L U SWE ior

24 74.09 513.7526 48. Olle Ara -Production Optics - U SWE olar

25 73.33 508.4532 18. Christian Andersson -Production Optics - U SWE snapphanen

26 71.89 498.4924 53. Johan Henningsson -Production Optics S U SWE jhenningsson

27 70.77 490.7490 71. Marcus Frisk -Production Optics S U SWE gunandrun

28 70.23 486.9931 39. Mattias Bjerlin -Production Optics - U SWE mattias790930

29 68.61 475.7479 33. Jörgen Boström -Production Optics S U SWE

30 65.72 455.7335 1. Joel Persson -Production Optics - U SWE

31 65.62 455.0178 116. Örjan Hvass -Production Optics S U SWE bulman

32 62.44 432.9399 20. Daniel Persson -Production Optics - U SWE

33 60.38 418.6485 13. Mikael Henningsson -Production Optics S U SWE

34 59.89 415.3011 43. Rickard Blomgren -Production Optics SS U SWE husnasarn

35 56.10 389.0097 141. Johan Torslén -Production Optics S U SWE torslen

36 54.91 380.7608 89. Martin Karlsson -Production Optics SS U SWE theprincess

37 54.61 378.6464 26. Kristian Sjöholm -Production Optics - U SWE krillegrus

38 53.30 369.5609 68. Michael Börjesson -Production Optics S U SWE smurfen
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

39 50.46 349.9130 133. Marcus Johansson -Production Optics - U SWE

40 48.58 336.8407 29. Patrik Schüler -Production Optics S U SWE

41 46.81 324.6133 121. Patrik Kinnunen -Production Optics - U SWE

42 45.93 318.4598 130. Haris Alickovic -Production Optics - U SWE dirtyharis

43 37.04 256.8347 54. Liselott Forsberg -Production Optics LS U SWE lofo

44 18.02 124.9804 113. Örjan Tollbom -Production Optics GS U SWE oldiebutgoldie

DQ 112. Patrik Stockselius -Production Optics S U SWE
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SDC 2 - Kalmar - Results

OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 509.1193 73. Robert Kunst +Open S U SWE bangatbeep

2 78.00 397.1324 104. Jan Karlsson -Open S U SWE jkjk

3 70.51 358.9776 59. Lars Jönsson -Open SS U SWE znake

4 68.94 350.9903 105. Christer Siverud -Open SS U SWE christer

5 60.80 309.5269 64. John Lindbom -Open SS D SWE
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SDC 2 - Kalmar - Results

STANDARD SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 645.9916 56. Kent Westerlund +Standard S U SWE kwesen

2 96.73 624.8431 44. Andreas Karlsson +Standard S U SWE badass40

3 85.64 553.1955 88. Rikard Brink -Standard S U SWE altie

4 73.81 476.7866 81. Micko Björck -Standard S U SWE eagle1

5 69.67 450.0916 78. Morten Jörgensen -Standard S U SWE netromj

6 67.04 433.0750 136. Sven Bergh -Standard S U SWE trident

7 60.77 392.5888 27. Peter Nilsson -Standard S U SWE

8 59.90 386.9806 90. Magnus Fredriksson -Standard S U SWE

9 59.28 382.9270 70. Fredrik Karlsson -Standard S U SWE fredde69

10 46.99 303.5539 108. Nils Risslén -Standard S U SWE

11 32.75 211.5537 98. Nicklas Johansson -Standard S U SWE
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SDC 2 - Kalmar - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 677.3241 8. Jesper Håkansson -Production Optics S U SWE jpha

2 97.08 657.5404 140. Christian Bagger -Production Optics S U DNK bagger

3 96.79 655.5574 60. Peter Retep -Production Optics S U SWE retep

4 88.36 598.5053 17. Steve Knutsson -Production Optics S U SWE stevo

5 85.43 578.6083 87. Jimmy Andersson -Production Optics S U SWE jimmboo

6 83.50 565.5705 6. Pelle Borggren -Production Optics S U SWE pobo

7 80.84 547.5428 123. Niclas Seydlitz -Production Optics S U SWE bossebus

8 80.55 545.5909 57. Joakim Johansson -Production Optics S U SWE slaktarn

9 73.60 498.4924 53. Johan Henningsson -Production Optics S U SWE jhenningsson

10 72.45 490.7490 71. Marcus Frisk -Production Optics S U SWE gunandrun

11 70.24 475.7478 33. Jörgen Boström -Production Optics S U SWE

12 67.18 455.0178 116. Örjan Hvass -Production Optics S U SWE bulman

13 61.81 418.6485 13. Mikael Henningsson -Production Optics S U SWE

14 57.43 389.0098 141. Johan Torslén -Production Optics S U SWE torslen

15 54.56 369.5609 68. Michael Börjesson -Production Optics S U SWE smurfen

16 49.73 336.8407 29. Patrik Schüler -Production Optics S U SWE

DQ 112. Patrik Stockselius -Production Optics S U SWE
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SDC 2 - Kalmar - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS SUPER SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 581.6449 38. Bengt Petersson -Production Optics SS U SWE bengan

2 91.26 530.7840 61. Tomas Hermander -Production Optics SS U SWE glock4u

3 71.40 415.3011 43. Rickard Blomgren -Production Optics SS U SWE husnasarn

4 65.46 380.7606 89. Martin Karlsson -Production Optics SS U SWE theprincess

5 21.49 124.9804 113. Örjan Tollbom -Production Optics GS U SWE oldiebutgoldie
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SDC 2 - Kalmar - Results

PRODUCTION SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 642.6465 111. Magnus Rylander -Production S U SWE magryl

2 90.46 581.3178 42. Rolf Albers -Production S U SWE slaktarfan

3 70.97 456.0876 122. Björn Dahlberg -Production S U SWE bamse72

4 70.13 450.6935 35. Ulf Green -Production S U SWE

5 61.70 396.5148 101. Henrik Kalling -Production S U SWE thunderpants

6 39.09 251.2011 142. Patric Lindgren -Production S U SWE battleaxe


